International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country
United Kingdom

Germany

Sweden
France
Finland
Netherlands
Poland
Denmark

Belgium

Israel

Norway

Italy

Austria
Switzerland
Lithuania
Ireland

Czech Republic
Luxembourg
Hungary
Estonia

Cyprus

Latvia
Remaining Countries*

Source:
FG Traffic Data Management

Rodos Airport "Diagoras”
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Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Total Passengers

Arriving
81,826

73,193

18,419
15,281
15,698
15,190
12,589
12,012

8,982

8,108
7,943
5,297
4,340
4,254
3,153
2,156
2,323
1,693
1,508
1,378
1,213
1,074

504

Departing
64,439

59,150

15,345
15,107
14,167
14,624
11,089
10,737

8,217

7,044
5,832
4,019
2,865
2,663
2,709
1,755

903
1,507
1,336
1,186
1,200
1,042

295

Transit

1,612

223

298,134 247,231 6,266
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